m

4.83

4.01m

5.70 m

Woonkamer

Entree

Berging

Keuken

2.159m

+0.97 m+

2.38 m
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3.30 M

2.60m

2.86m




2.09 m N 3.91 m

Terras

Overloop
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& | Hx 1
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2./0m
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2.51Tm

3.40 m




2.33 m

Berging

2.80 m
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